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Cod: 9339001003151

Air-cooled medium ice cube maker 85 kg/24h production and 48 kg capacity
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Description

Air ice maker 85 kg/24h production. Crystal-clear, perfectly shaped solid tube. The manufacturer
has a built-in container which allows most undercounter installations and facilitates insertion
solutions, flashing light that warns when it is time to clean the filter, electronic control, front access
to the air filter that saves time and money and makes the ice maker more longevity, limescale
build-up prevention system, ergonomic ice access with retractable sliding door that makes the
bartender's life easier and pumps out excess residual water up to a distance of 15 metres.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 680x600x1079 mm

Dimensioni imballo 750x670x1170 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Amperaggio Fusibile
Capacita

Consumo elettrico
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Potenza motore
Produzione Kg/24h

Voltaggio

Electric

16 A

48 kg

16.7 Kw/24h
50 Hz

72 kg

0.9 kW

0.97 hp

85 Kg/24h
230V
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