

Cod: 9339001003151

Air-cooled medium ice cube maker 85 kg/24h production and 48 kg capacity



Description

Air ice maker 85 kg/24h production. Crystal-clear, perfectly shaped solid tube. The manufacturer has a built-in container which allows most undercounter installations and facilitates insertion solutions, flashing light that warns when it is time to clean the filter, electronic control, front access to the air filter that saves time and money and makes the ice maker more longevity, limescale build-up prevention system, ergonomic ice access with retractable sliding door that makes the bartender's life easier and pumps out excess residual water up to a distance of 15 metres.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	680x600x1079 mm
Dimensioni imballo	750x670x1170 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Amperaggio Fusibile	16 A
Capacità	48 kg
Consumo elettrico	16.7 Kw/24h
Frequenza	50 Hz
Peso	72 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.9 kW
Potenza motore	0.97 hp
Produzione Kg/24h	85 Kg/24h
Voltaggio	230 V